

TABULATION OF BIDS
FOR
CONSTRUCTION OF A PORTION OF KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY
FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. F 7(21), UNIT I
DISTRICT OF EWA, ISLAND OF OAHU
JOB NO. 5548
(Opened Friday, November 16, 1951)

First Advertised in Honolulu-Star Bulletin
Issue of November 1, 1951

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT USED	QUANTITY	JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		J. M. TANAKA Bid Bond \$2,500.00 + 2 % of Amount Bid Over \$50,000.00		TERRITORY OF HAWAII	
				Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
11(A)	Relocating Portable Precast Concrete Ditch	lin. ft.	600	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 300.00
13	Unclassified Excavation	cu. yd.	1,700	0.95	1,615.00	3.00	5,100.00	0.60	1,020.00
14(1)	Unclassified Excavation for Structures other than at Bridges	cu. yd.	100	3.00	300.00	5.00	500.00	3.00	300.00
15	Unclassified Excavation for Irrigation Ditches	cu. yd.	35	3.00	105.00	5.00	175.00	2.00	70.00
17(2)	Mile Yard Overhaul	mi. yd.	600	0.16	96.00	0.20	120.00	0.18	108.00
18	Compacting Original Ground	sq. yd.	4,500	0.07	315.00	0.10	450.00	0.06	270.00
27	Sprinkling	M gal.	210	2.75	577.50	3.00	630.00	2.00	420.00
31(1)	Coarse Rock for Waterbound Macadam Base Course	ton	1,900	3.75	7,125.00	4.00	7,600.00	3.50	6,650.00
31(2)	Filler for Waterbound Macadam Base Course	ton	510	3.95	2,014.50	5.00	2,550.00	3.75	1,912.50
34(1)	Slow Curing Liquid Asphalt for Primer Coat	gal.	1,670	0.24	400.80	0.25	417.50	0.11	183.70
42(2)	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. III	ton	420	8.35	3,507.00	9.00	3,780.00	9.00	3,780.00
42(4)	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	ton	280	8.60	2,408.00	10.00	2,800.00	9.00	2,520.00
44	Salvaging Old Surfacing Materials	cu. yd.	800	1.80	1,440.00	5.00	4,000.00	1.00	800.00
51(2)	Glass B-I Concrete other than in Bridges	cu. yd.	10	65.00	650.00	65.00	650.00	50.00	500.00
58(4a)	24" Extra Strength Reinforced Concrete Culvert Pipe with Concrete Collars	lin. ft.	168	8.50	1,428.00	9.00	1,512.00	7.50	1,260.00
71	Grouted Rubble Paving	cu. yd.	16	26.00	416.00	35.00	560.00	30.00	480.00
72	Centerline Monuments	each	4	8.00	32.00	7.00	28.00	7.00	28.00
80(1)	Type A Cast-in-Place Concrete Curb	lin. ft.	1,700	2.15	3,655.00	2.30	3,910.00	2.00	3,400.00
80(1a)	Type B Cast-in-Place Concrete Curb	lin. ft.	200	2.45	490.00	2.50	500.00	2.25	450.00
80(1b)	Type C Cast-in-Place Concrete Curb	lin. ft.	125	3.80	475.00	4.00	500.00	3.50	437.50
95(1)	Reconstructed Fence	lin. ft.	1,400	0.60	840.00	0.60	840.00	0.50	700.00
95(2)	New Posts for Reconstructed Fence	each	55	5.20	286.00	6.00	330.00	3.00	165.00
95(3)	New Wire for Reconstructed Fence	lb.	270	0.15	40.50	0.20	54.00	0.15	40.50
105	Regulatory and Warning Signs	each	10	39.00	390.00	50.00	500.00	30.00	300.00
105(A)	Destination Signs	each	4	86.00	344.00	50.00	200.00	60.00	240.00
106(1)	Federal Aid Markers	each	2	36.50	73.00	40.00	80.00	30.00	60.00
106(2)	Additional Number Plates for Federal Aid Markers	each	2	5.00	10.00	5.00	10.00	10.00	20.00
117	Leveling Surfaces - An Estimated Amount of	Force Account			500.00		500.00		500.00
119	Sodding Surfaces	sq. ft.	22,000	0.03	660.00	0.05	1,100.00	0.03	660.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 30,793.30		\$ 40,296.50		\$ 27,575.20